
READINGS FOR DAILY PRAYER 

Sunday 6th September – Sunday 27th September 2020 

 

 DAILY READINGS 

SUNDAY 6th September 
 

Psalm 149 
Romans 15:1-7 
Matthew 16:21-25 

Monday 7th September Psalm 126 
2 Samuel 18:1-18 
Acts 10:34-end 

Tuesday 8th September Psalm 132 
2 Samuel 18:19-19:8 
Acts 11:1-18 

Wednesday 9th September 
 

Psalm 136 
2 Samuel 19:9-23 
Acts 11:19-end 

Thursday 10th September Psalm 143 
2 Samuel 19:24-end 
Acts 12:1-17 

Friday 11th September Psalm 144 
2 Samuel 23:1-7 
Acts 12:18-end 

Saturday 12th September Psalm 147 
2 Samuel 24 
Acts 13:1-12 

SUNDAY 13th September 
 

Psalm 114 
Philippians 2:5-11 
Mark 10:35-45 

Monday 14th September 
Holy Cross Day 

Psalm 2 
Genesis 3:1-15 
John 12:27-36 

Tuesday 15th September Psalm 5 
1 Kings 1:32-2:4 
Acts 13:44-14:7 

Wednesday 16th September 
 

Psalm 11 
1 Kings 3 
Acts 14:8-end 

Thursday 17th September 
 

Psalm 15 
1 Kings 4:29-5:12 
Acts 15:1-21 

Friday 18th September 
 

Psalm 19 
1 Kings 6:11-28 
Acts 15:22-35 

Saturday 19th September 
 

Psalm 23 
1 Kings 8:1-30 
Acts 15:36-16:5 

SUNDAY 20th September 
 

Psalm 145 
Isaiah 52:13-53:6 
John 1:1-14 

Monday 21st September 
Feast of St Matthew 

Psalm 117 
1 Kings 19:15-end 
2 Timothy 3:14-end 

Tuesday 22nd September Psalm 36 
1 Kings 8:63-9:9 
Acts 16:25-end 

Wednesday 23rd September 
 

Psalm 34 
1 Kings 10:1-25 
Acts 17:1-15 

Thursday 24th September 
 

Psalm 37 
1 Kings 11:1-13 
Acts 17:16-end 

Friday 25th September Psalm 31 
1 Kings 11:26-end 
Acts 18:1-21 

Saturday 26th September Psalm 42 
1 Kings 12:1-24 
Acts 18:22-19:7 

SUNDAY 27th September 
 

Psalm 126 
Isaiah 61:1-3 
Luke 4:14-21 

 


